E
D
I
What’s in the Box:
– Bright, Multi-Color Outdoor Display w/IR Remote and Batteries
– PC-Based Software
– 15 Foot, RS232 Data Cable
– 12 Foot, 120VAC Power Plug

Enclosure Color / Material Black Steel
Enclosure NEMA Rating NEMA4 Rated
Mounting Method Two Brackets Provided For Side or Top Mounting
Mounting Methods (.pdf)
Limited Warranty Factory Service Five-Year Parts & Labor
Electrical Specifications
Power Source 120 Volts AC / 60 Hz.
Power Consumption Max. 75 Watts (All LEDS On)
Current Draw Typical 1.5 (All LEDS On)
Power Cord Length 12 Foot Business Plug
135 S. Church Street  • Addison, IL 60101
Phone: 630-628-0658  • Toll-Free: 800-367-6056  • Fax: 630-628-0936
PROUDLY MADE IN THE U.S.A.
SRX SIngle and Full-Color Matrix
SRX16R-12816-20 16 x 128 pixels / 20mm 12.6"H x 100.7"W / 18"H x 106"W Red 2 lines 5.5" / 1 line 11.8"
SRX16T-12816-20 16 x 128 pixels / 20mm 12.6"H x 100.7"W / 18"H x 106"W Tri-Color 2 lines 5.5" / 1 line 12.6"
SRX16R-19216-20 16 x 192 pixels / 20mm 12.6"H x 151.1"W / 18"H x 156"W Red 2 lines 5.5" / 1 line 11.8"
SRX16T-19216-20 16 x 192 pixels / 20mm 12.6"H x 151.1"W / 18"H x 156"W Tri-Color 2 lines 5.5" / 1 line 11.8"
SRX24R-12824-20 24 x 128 pixels / 20mm 18.9"H x 100.7"W / 25"H x 106"W Red 3 lines 5.5" / 1 line 11.8" / 1 line 18.9"
SRX24T-12824-20 24 x 128 pixels / 20mm 18.9"H x 100.7"W / 25"H x 106"W Tri-Color 3 lines 5.5" / 1 line 11.8" / 1 line 18.9"
SRX24R-19224-20 24 x 192 pixels / 20mm 12.6"H x 151.1"W / 18"H x 156"W Red 3 lines 5.5" / 1 line 11.8" / 1 line 18.9"
SRX24T-19224-20 24 x 192 pixels / 20mm 18.9"H x 151.1"W / 25"H x 156"W Tri-Color 3 lines 5.5" / 1 line 11.8" / 1 line 18.9"
SRX32R-12832-20 32 x 128 pixels / 20mm 25.2"H x 100.7"W / 30"H x 106"W Red 4 lines 5.5" / 2 lines 11.8" / 1 line 18.9"
SRX32T-12832-20 32 x 128 pixels / 20mm 25.2"H x 100.7"W / 30"H x 106"W Tri-Color 4 lines 5.5" / 2 lines 11.8" / 1 line 18.9"
SRX32R-19232-20 32 x 192 pixels / 20mm 25.2"H x 151.1"W / 30"H x 156"W Red 4 lines 5.5" / 2 lines 11.8" / 1 line 18.9"
SRX32T-19232-20 32 x 192 pixels / 20mm 25.2"H x 151.1"W / 30"H x 156"W Tri-Color 4 lines 5.5" / 2 lines 11.8" / 1 line 18.9"
SRX24R-12824-31.25 24 x 128 pixels / 31.25mm 29.5"H x 157.4"W / 35"H x 163"W Red 3 lines 8.6" / 1 line 11.8" / 1 line 29.5"
SRX32R-19232-31.25 24 x 128 pixels / 31.25mm 39.4"H x 236.2"W / 45"H x 241"W Red 4 lines 8.6" / 2 lines 11.8" / 1 line 29.5"
Model Number Matrix/Pixel Pitch Screen / Cabinet (6"D) Color(s) Characters
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false